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TOP RELOCATION PROVIDERS

Provider

Paragon Relocation

TheMIGroup

Brook�eld Global Relocation Services

AIReS

SIRVA

Graebel Companies, Inc.

Xerox Relocation & Assignment Services

Mobility Services International (MSI)

NuCompass Mobility Services

Weichert Relocation Resources (WRRI)

NEI Global Relocation

TRC Global Solutions

Lexicon Relocation

Provider

NEI Global Relocation

Graebel Companies, Inc.

SIRVA

TheMIGroup

NuCompass Mobility Services

TRC Global Solutions

Xerox Relocation & Assignment Services

AIReS

Weichert Relocation Resources (WRRI)

Mobility Services International (MSI)

Lexicon Relocation

Paragon Relocation

Brook�eld Global Relocation Services

Size of Deals

8.47

8.17

7.43

7.20

7.00

6.97

6.56

6.50

6.31

6.09

6.00

5.46

5.18

Quality of Service

189.91

188.08

184.20

181.75

181.73

179.38

178.81

177.73

173.05

172.75

168.45

167.12

166.09
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