Provider	Size of Deals
Paragon Relocation	8.47
TheMIGroup	8.17
Brookfield Global Relocation Services	7.43
AIReS	7.20
SIRVA	7.00
Graebel Companies, Inc.	6.97
Xerox Relocation & Assignment Services	6.56
Mobility Services International (MSI)	6.50
NuCompass Mobility Services	6.31
Weichert Relocation Resources (WRRI)	6.09
NEI Global Relocation	6.00
TRC Global Solutions	5.46
Lexicon Relocation	5.18

Provider	Quality of Service
NEI Global Relocation	189.91
Graebel Companies, Inc.	188.08
SIRVA	184.20
TheMIGroup	181.75
NuCompass Mobility Services	181.73
TRC Global Solutions	179.38
Xerox Relocation & Assignment Services	178.81
AIReS	177.73
Weichert Relocation Resources (WRRI)	173.05
Mobility Services International (MSI)	172.75
Lexicon Relocation	168.45
Paragon Relocation	167.12
Brookfield Global Relocation Services	166.09